CRAN COLAR COLO	FIDAVIT COUNTY OF LINCOLN
CONVERSION OF MOB	ILE HOME TO REAL PROPERTY
PART   TO BE COMPLETED BY APPLICANT	
MOBILE HOME INFORMATION	ASSESSOR'S PARCEL # 004-162-08
1. Owner/Buyer name ANJA BASTIAN	
2. Physical location of mobile home Lot 8. Alamo 1	Model Brookhollow
3. Mobile home description:Manufacturer REDMAN Model Year 1996 Seriat# 13517136AB	Length 40'0" Width 23'8"
4. Mobile home dealer (if new unit) n/a	
Dealer Lic#	DRS#
5. Current lienholder (if any) None	
Housing Division before the home is converted	personal property will be surrendered to the Manufactured
6. New lienholder (if any) to receive real property noti	
Name Gerald H. Wilson and Mary S. Wilson	725
Address P.O. Box 695, Enterprise, UT 84	725
·	Escrow Instructions Life Estate
	f Sale: recordedunrecorded
PART II OWNER/BUYER SIGNATURE(S)	ribed mobile home and Assessor's Parcel Number 004-162-08
	above described unit from personal to real property and
	at unit may become a lien or encumbrance on that land. "This
	of a "Real Property Notice" by Manufactured Housing
Division.	o \ \ / /
OWNER/BUYER ANJA BASTIAN DA	TE OWNER/BUYER DATE
OTHER DOTEST	THE OWNEROBITER BRIE
	LORI GULL
On 4-5 1999, before me the undersigned	d, a Notary Public 1 6
in and for the State of Neverda, County of Lincoln per	Ronally appeared No. 96-1449-11
that the executed this affidievit , Ann Gull	Notary Public My appl. exp. Mar. 30, 2000
DADT III TO DE COMP. TIME	
PART III TO BE COMPLETED BY BUILDING DEPA  1. Approved plot plan at this location verified by Te.	
2. Foundation meets requirements for this jurisdiction	
real property Learn & Melion	Agency Late Co BHBD Date 11/5/77
3. Verification that running gear has been removed	Wante Nolon Agency La Rel Date 49/77
4. Date of installation at this location* 17.542	38-96 Agency <u>L.C.</u> Date 5/29/96
	wn, Assessor must complete part IV #6.)
5. Safety Certificate Number 89258	<del></del>
PART IV TO BE COMPLETED BY COUNTY ASSES	SOR
1. Land ownership verified by	Date 4/20/9 9
2. Mobile home ownership verified by	Date 4/20/94
Assessor parcel number verified by william     Legal description (optional) Lot 8 Alock	
4. Legal description (optional) 201 X BIVEL	Alond West Subdivision
5. Mobile home account number	verified by www. Man Date 4/20/99
6. Unit has been at above location since 1996.	(year).
7. The above described unit will be placed on the	next succeeding real property tax rolls, of <u>Lincoln</u>
County, Nevada only upon issuance of a "Real I	Property Notice" By Manufactured Housing Division.
Thisand Hose	RECORDER'S USE ONLY
SIGNATURE-(ASSESSOR)	
1 1-1	NO.1130'70_
Lundo County assesses.	
NAME /TITLE	First American Title
peil 20. 1900	July 13, 1999
DATE	AT 20 MINUTES PAST 11 O'CLOCK
· ·	AM MBOOK 142 OF OFFICIAL
DISTRIBUTION:	DECORDS MOR 535 LINCOLN
ORIGINAL TO MANUFACTURED HOUSING DIV.	COUNTY, NEVADA.
COPY TO COUNTY ASSESSOR  COPY TO LIENHOLDER OR OWNER	Leslie Boucher